CITY OF WASILLA - OFFICIAL RESULTS - REGULAR CITY ELECTION, OCTOBER 6, 2009

Wasilla #1 | Wasilla #2 Absentee
Total ) o (City Hall) | (Sr. Center) | Total Poll Early By-Mail
votes|Election Statistics 14-075 14-080 Voters Voters
20.5%|Percent of Voter Turnout 19.6% 18.5% 19.1%
4921|Total Registered Voters 2560 2361 4921
1027|Total Ballots Issued 501 437 938

Early
Questioned
Voters

Poll
Questioned
Voters

Early and
Poll
Special
Needs

Total all

Voters

1008

Total Ballots Counted

Ballot Issues

501

Wasilla #1
14-075

437

Wasilla #2
14-080

938

Poll Vote
Total

COUNCIL SEAT "A"

Total Counted Ballots: Early, Absentee By-Mail, Questioned,
and Special Needs Ballots

Total
Votes

% of Total
Votes Cast

722

HOLLER, Douglas W. "Doug"

371

294

665

57

320 COX, Ron 151 143 294 26 320 33.3%
368 KATKUS, Taffina A. 198 147 345 23 368 38.3%
261 MENARD, Steve 126 120 246 15 261 27.2%

12|  Write-In 3 6 9 3 12 1.2%

COUNCIL SEAT "B"

722

93.3%

52

Write-In

26

20

46

6

52

i o o o

6.7%

Page 1 of 1

10/12/2009, 5:02 PM



