Total Votes	Election Statistics	Wasilla #1 (City Hall) 14-075	Wasilla #2 (Sr. Center) 14-080	Total Poll Voters	Early Voters	Absentee By-Mail Voters	Early Questioned Voters	Poll Questioned Voters	Early and Poll Special Needs	Total all Voters	
	Percent of Voter Turnout	19.6%	18.5%	19.1%						20.5%	
	Total Registered Voters	2560	2361	4921			T		Γ	4921	
	Total Ballots Issued	501	437	938	51	17	0	16	5	1027	
1008	Total Ballots Counted	501	437	938	51	4	0	11	4	1008	
	Ballot Issues	Wasilla #1 14-075	Wasilla #2 14-080	Poll Vote Total	Total Counted Ballots: Early, Absentee By-Mail, Questioned and Special Needs Ballots				uestioned,	Total Votes	% of Total Votes Cas
	COUNCIL SEAT "A"		I								
320	COX, Ron	151	143	294	26					320	33.3%
368	KATKUS, Taffina A.	198	147	345	23					368	38.3%
261	MENARD, Steve	126	120	246	15					261	27.2%
12	Write-In	3	6	9	3					12	1.2%
	COUNCIL SEAT "B"										
722	HOLLER, Douglas W. "Doug"	371	294	665			57			722	93.3%
	Write-In	26	20	46			6			52	6.7%
52											